
Scorecard Meet First Round Regionals

Course Jewell Golf and Country Tees Red Individual Results Team Results
Team South Hamilton

Course Rating Varsity
1 F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Hanna Merron Garrigan 86 1 Garrigan 391
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 Runner-Up Gabriella Buscher Garrigan 91 2 Belmond-Klemme 407

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 3 Arynn Luppes South Hamilton 96 3 West Fork 414
1 Arynn Luppes 5 7 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 48 5 4 5 4 6 7 8 4 5 48 96 4 Taylor McVey Belmond-Klemme 99 4 Ogden 418
6 Abby Richardson 7 5 7 4 6 8 6 4 7 54 6 4 7 5 6 7 6 6 8 55 109 5 Emersyn Brown West Fork 100 5 South Hamilton 434
7 Ava Corbin 8 7 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 70 9 10 8 5 10 9 9 6 9 75 145 6 Adasyn Lamb Belmond-Klemme 100 6 Madrid 506
3 Sophie Nibe 5 7 8 5 7 6 6 6 8 58 10 5 7 5 6 9 10 7 8 67 125 7 Meredith Kruse Ogden 101 7
9 Grace Larson 8 3 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 55 6 6 6 5 5 7 7 4 7 53 108 8 Ryleigh Eckhoff Belmond-Klemme 102 8
3 Sydney Gelder 6 6 10 5 9 9 8 6 6 65 7 4 7 6 5 7 6 6 8 56 121 9 Katelyn Witte West Fork 103 9

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 10 Caitlin Pitzenberger West Fork 103 10
1A South Hamilton 434 11 Hope Heidemann Colo-Nesco/Collins Maxwell 104 11

Team Belmond-Klemme 12 Bailee McCollom Colo-Nesco/Collins Maxwell 104 12
2 13 Clara Kruse Ogden 104 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Addison Kuper Garrigan 105 14
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 15 Ashlyn Burkhart Madrid 106 15

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 16 Quinn Gabrielson Belmond-Klemme 106 16
1 Taylor McVey 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 50 6 5 7 3 5 8 5 4 6 49 99 17 Maddie Ellis Ogden 106 17
5 Adasyn Lamb 6 5 6 4 5 8 6 4 8 52 5 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 6 48 100 18 Olivia Coleman Ogden 107 18
7 Ryleigh Eckhoff 7 4 6 5 7 4 5 4 7 49 6 5 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 53 102 19 Ayslee Pals Belmond-Klemme 108 19
9 Quinn Gabrielson 7 6 6 4 7 9 6 4 6 55 5 5 8 5 5 8 6 3 6 51 106 20 Eastyn Petersen West Fork 108
4 Julien Rodriguez 8 5 7 4 8 8 7 6 7 60 7 5 7 5 7 9 7 2 7 56 116 21 Asia Redig West Hancock 108
3 Ayslee Pals 6 4 9 5 5 5 8 6 7 55 9 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 6 53 108 22 Grace Larson South Hamilton 108 Team Results

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 23 Emma Lennie Colo-Nesco/Collins Maxwell 109 Junior Varsity
1A Belmond-Klemme 407 24 Ava Snider Garrigan 109 Rank Team Score

Team Garrigan 25 Abby Richardson South Hamilton 109 1
3 26 Laurell Schlenker Ogden 109 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Lydia Longhorn Ogden 110 3
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 28 Reece Kemna Garrigan 112 4

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 29 Ava Huff West Fork 112 5
1 Hanna Merron 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 42 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 44 86 30 Julien Rodriguez Belmond-Klemme 116 6
5 Gabriella Buscher 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 46 6 7 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 45 91 31 Sydney Gelder South Hamilton 121 7
3 Reece Kemna 6 6 5 4 7 8 10 5 7 58 7 7 5 3 7 6 8 4 7 54 112 32 Sophie Nibe South Hamilton 125 8
9 Ava Snider 7 7 6 5 9 7 6 3 6 56 8 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 53 109 33 Megan Carlson Madrid 127 9
4 Addison Kuper 5 4 6 5 7 8 7 3 6 51 5 5 8 5 7 8 6 4 6 54 105 34 Hailee Reutzel Garrigan 131 10
3 Hailee Reutzel 7 4 7 4 7 12 7 5 12 65 6 8 8 5 12 8 9 5 5 66 131 35 Morgan Christensen Madrid 136 11

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 36 Emma Hudnall Madrid 137 12
1A Garrigan 391 37 Ava Corbin South Hamilton 145 13

Team Colo-Nesco/Collins Maxwell #N/A
38 Braelyn Abele West Hancock 154 14

4 39 Brooke Rother West Fork 198 15
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 16

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 41 17
Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 42 18

7 Hope Heidemann 7 5 8 5 6 6 6 4 5 52 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 52 104 43 19
6 Bailee McCollom 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 50 8 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 8 54 104 44
8 Emma Lennie 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 5 7 52 7 6 8 4 6 9 7 4 6 57 109 45

46
47
48

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 49
Colo-Nesco/Collins Maxwell 50

Team Madrid 51
5 52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 54

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 55
6 Ashlyn Burkhart 5 4 8 3 8 5 8 6 6 53 6 6 7 4 6 8 5 5 6 53 106 56
7 Emma Hudnall 9 4 9 6 12 8 9 6 9 72 8 8 7 4 7 10 8 5 8 65 137 57
8 Morgan Christensen 8 6 9 6 8 6 8 8 8 67 8 7 10 4 10 7 9 4 10 69 136 58
9 Megan Carlson 5 6 8 6 9 10 9 5 11 69 6 4 7 5 7 8 6 6 9 58 127 59

60
61

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 62
1A Madrid 506 63

Team Ogden 64
6 65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 67



Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 68
1 Olivia Coleman 6 5 6 5 7 6 6 6 7 54 7 4 6 5 6 8 5 6 6 53 107 69
5 Maddie Ellis 6 5 6 4 8 5 6 6 6 52 5 7 5 4 7 6 6 7 7 54 106 70
3 Laurell Schlenker 6 5 7 4 8 9 6 4 7 56 5 7 6 5 5 7 6 4 8 53 109 71
4 Meredith Kruse 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 47 4 6 8 6 6 7 8 3 6 54 101 72
7 Lydia Longhorn 7 4 7 5 7 9 8 4 8 59 4 4 7 3 6 7 7 4 9 51 110 73
1 Clara Kruse 7 6 6 4 5 7 6 4 8 53 4 3 7 5 7 9 6 4 6 51 104 74

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 75
2A Ogden 418 76

Team West Fork 77
7 78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 80

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 81
5 Brooke Rother 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 99 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 99 198 82
7 Katelyn Witte 7 5 7 3 6 7 7 3 4 49 8 5 7 3 7 6 6 5 7 54 103 83
3 Ava Huff 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 9 50 3 5 8 4 6 8 10 7 11 62 112 84
4 Caitlin Pitzenberger 6 5 6 5 7 6 7 4 6 52 7 5 7 4 5 7 6 4 6 51 103 85
3 Eastyn Petersen 6 6 5 6 5 9 5 6 5 53 7 5 8 4 7 6 6 4 8 55 108 86
1 Emersyn Brown 5 3 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 48 6 5 7 4 7 6 7 3 7 52 100 87

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 88
1A West Fork 414 89

Team West Hancock 90
8 91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 93

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 94
6 95
8 Asia Redig 7 4 7 4 6 10 7 6 7 58 7 4 7 5 4 6 7 3 7 50 108 96

97
1 Braelyn Abele 11 6 7 7 8 10 8 5 12 74 9 5 13 6 10 9 10 7 11 80 154 98
7 99

100
Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 101

1A West Hancock 102
Team

#N/A
103

9 104
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960 106
Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72 114

Team #N/A
10

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A11
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A



12 #N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A13
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A14
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A15
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A16
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A17
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A18



Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72

Team #N/A19
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 282 130 379 130 358 394 356 101 350 2480 4960

Tee Handicap 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1 17 11 9 7 3 5 15 13 1

Par 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 36 72


